PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2211

Page 1, line 8, overstrike the colon

Page 1, line 16, replace "Service" with "service"

Page 1, line 17, replace the second "or" with an underscored comma and remove the overstrike over the overstruck comma

Page 1, line 18, after "pulling" insert "or provide assistance"

Page 1, line 19, after "provide" insert "assistance or"

Page 3, line 18, replace "A misdemeanor" with "C felony"

Page 3, line 22, replace "B" with "A"

Page 4, line 1, overstrike "physically"

Renumber accordingly